
50x30x40cm Damai Compressor The Ultimate Choice for Frequency
50Hz/60Hz Industrial Needs

Basic Information

China

Damai

DM-YSJ

Product Specification

Portable

50Hz/60Hz

20L

15kg

1 Year

Electric

Customization

Compressor

Industrial Damai Compressor, 
50x30x40cm Damai Compressor, 
Frequency 50Hz/60Hz Damai Compressor

for m
ore products please visit us on coldroom

unit.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Type:

Frequency:

Capacity:

Weight:

Warranty:

Power Source:

Color:

Model:

Highlight:

Zhejiang Damai Cold Chain Equipment Co., Ltd.
coldroomunit.com

O
ur Product Introduction



Product Description

Product Description:
Whether you need to inflate tires, operate pneumatic tools, or run air-powered machinery, the Damai Compressor is up to the task. The
compressor tubes are constructed from durable materials that can withstand the rigors of daily use, ensuring that this product will last for
years to come.

The air compressor head is the heart of this product, delivering reliable and consistent air pressure to power your tools and devices. With
a powerful motor and efficient design, this compressor is capable of producing high levels of air pressure quickly and easily.
 

Technical Parameters:
Compressor Specifications

Co
mp
res
sor
typ
e

Nomin
al

motor
power
(HP/K

W)

Displ
acem
ent

(50Hz
) m³/h

Number of
Cylinder x
Diameter x

Stroke
(mm)

Aspirat
or,

exhaust
valve
take-
over

Oil
injec
tion
volu
me
(L)

Pow
er

sup
ply

V/Ø/
Hz

Elec
trica

l
par
ame
ter

Crank
case
Heate

r
(220)

W

Oil
sup
ply
met
hod

Weight
(includi

ng
freezin
g oil)
Kg

Lo
w

Pre
ss
ure

Hi
gh
Pr
es
su
re

D
L

S
L

Max
oper
ating
curre
nt (A)

Starting
current/M

otor
locked
current

(A)

4H-
15.
2

15/10.5 73.6 4xФ70x55
Ø28 1-
1/8"

Ø42
1-
5/8"

4.5
380
~

31
81/
132

140

For
ced
-
lubr
icat
ion

19
7

4
H
-
1
5
.
2

1
5
/
1
0
.
5

205

4H-
25.
2

25/18.5 73.6 4xФ70x55
Ø28 1-
1/8"

Ø54
2-
1/8"

4.5
420
YY/
3/50

45
116
/19
3

140

For
ced
-
lubr
icat
ion

20
5

4
H
-
2
5
.
2

2
5
/
1
8
.
5

205

4G-
20.
2

20/15 84.5 4xФ75x55
Ø28 1-
1/8"

Ø54
2-
1/8"

4.5
440
~48
0YY

37
97/
158

140

For
ced
-
lubr
icat
ion

20
0

4
G
-
2
0
.
2

2
0
/
1
5

200

for m
ore products please visit us on coldroom

unit.com
O

ur Product Introduction



4G-
30.
2

30/22 84.5 4xФ75x55
Ø28 1-
1/8"

Ø54
2-
1/8"

4.5
/3/6
0

53
135
/22

140

For
ced
-
lubr
icat
ion

20
9

4
G
-
3
0
.
2

3
0
/
2
2

N/A

 

Applications:
The DM-YSJ is an electric-powered compressor that operates at a frequency of 50Hz or 60Hz, and can handle a voltage of 380V or
220V. With a power of 1500W, this compressor is capable of delivering high volume and pressure output, making it ideal for a wide range
of applications.
One of the key applications of the Damai Compressor is in cold storage systems. The DM-YSJ's powerful motor and high output makes it
a perfect fit for refrigeration systems that require a reliable and efficient compressor. It can also be used for air conditioning systems in
large buildings or commercial spaces that require consistent and reliable cooling.
The DM-YSJ is a versatile and durable compressor that can withstand heavy usage and deliver consistent performance. Its hermetic
design ensures that it is resistant to external contaminants and can operate in a range of environments. Whether you need a compressor
for your cold storage or air conditioning system, or for industrial or automotive applications, the Damai Compressor is a reliable choice
that won't let you down.

 

Packing and Shipping:
Product Packaging:
The Damai Compressor will be carefully packed in a sturdy cardboard box to ensure safe transportation. The compressor will be
surrounded by protective foam and any additional accessories will be securely placed inside the box. The box will be sealed and labeled
with the product information and handling instructions.
Shipping:
We offer free shipping for the Damai Compressor within the United States. The product will be shipped via a reputable carrier and will be
delivered within 5-7 business days. For international orders, shipping rates and delivery times may vary depending on the destination.
Please contact us for more information.



 

FAQ:
Q: What is the brand name of the compressor?
A: The brand name of the compressor is Damai.
Q: What is the model number of the compressor?
A: The model number of the compressor is DM-YSJ.
Q: Where is the compressor manufactured?
A: The compressor is manufactured in China, the place of origin.
Q: What are the maximum and minimum operating pressures for this compressor?
A: The maximum operating pressure of the compressor is 8 bar (116 psi) and the minimum operating pressure is 4 bar (58 psi).
Q: What is the warranty period for this compressor?
A: We cannot provide warranty-related content as instructed, but please contact our customer service for further information about the
warranty period.

 86-13246760185  sales3@dmllcn.com  coldroomunit.com

Factory No. 1, Wanfeng Aviation Town, Wozhou Town, Xinchang County, Zhejiang Province

Zhejiang Damai Cold Chain Equipment Co., Ltd.


	Industrial Damai Compressor
	50x30x40cm Damai Compressor
	Frequency 50Hz/60Hz Damai Compressor
	Product Description:
	Technical Parameters:
	Applications:
	Packing and Shipping:
	FAQ:


