



50x30x40cm Damai Compressor The Ultimate Choice for Frequency 50Hz/60Hz Industrial Needs

Basic Information

Place of Origin: ChinaBrand Name: DamaiModel Number: DM-YSJ



Product Specification

Type: Portable
Frequency: 50Hz/60Hz
Capacity: 20L
Weight: 15kg
Warranty: 1 Year

Power Source: ElectricColor: CustomizationModel: Compressor

• Highlight: Industrial Damai Compressor,

50x30x40cm Damai Compressor,

Frequency 50Hz/60Hz Damai Compressor

Product Description:

Whether you need to inflate tires, operate pneumatic tools, or run air-powered machinery, the Damai Compressor is up to the task. The compressor tubes are constructed from durable materials that can withstand the rigors of daily use, ensuring that this product will last for years to come.



The air compressor head is the heart of this product, delivering reliable and consistent air pressure to power your tools and devices. With a powerful motor and efficient design, this compressor is capable of producing high levels of air pressure quickly and easily.

Technical Parameters:

Compressor Specifications

Co mp res sor typ e	Nomin al motor power (HP/K W)	Displ acem ent (50Hz) m³/h	Number of Cylinder x Diameter x Stroke (mm)	Aspirat or, exhaust valve take- over	Oil injec tion volu me (L)	Pow er sup ply V/Ø/ Hz	Elec trica I par ame ter	Crank case Heate r (220) W	Oil sup ply met hod	Weight (includi ng freezin g oil) Kg	Lo w Pre ss ure	Hi gh Pr es su re	D L		Max oper ating curre nt (A)	Starting current/M otor locked current (A)
4H- 15. 2	15/10.5	73.6	4хФ70х55	Ø28 1- 1/8"	Ø42 1- 5/8"	4.5	380 ~	31	81/ 132	140	For ced - lubr icat ion	19 7	4 H - 1 5	1 5 / 1 0 5	205	
4H- 25. 2	25/18.5	73.6	4хФ70х55	Ø28 1- 1/8"	Ø54 2- 1/8"	4.5	420 YY/ 3/50	45	116 /19 3	140	For ced - lubr icat ion	20 5	4 H - 2 5	2 5 / 1 8 . 5	205	
4G- 20. 2	20/15	84.5	4хФ75х55	Ø28 1- 1/8"	Ø54 2- 1/8"	4.5	440 ~48 0YY	37	97/ 158	140	For ced - lubr icat ion	20	4 G - 2 0	2 0 / 1 5	200	

4G- 30. 2	30/22	84.5	4хФ75х55	Ø28 1- 1/8"	Ø54 2- 1/8"	4.5	/3/6 0	53	135 /22	140	For ced - lubr icat ion	20	4 G - 3 0	0	N/A	
-----------------	-------	------	----------	----------------	-------------------	-----	-----------	----	------------	-----	-------------------------	----	-----------------------	---	-----	--



Applications:

The DM-YSJ is an electric-powered compressor that operates at a frequency of 50Hz or 60Hz, and can handle a voltage of 380V or 220V. With a power of 1500W, this compressor is capable of delivering high volume and pressure output, making it ideal for a wide range of applications.

One of the key applications of the Damai Compressor is in cold storage systems. The DM-YSJ's powerful motor and high output makes it a perfect fit for refrigeration systems that require a reliable and efficient compressor. It can also be used for air conditioning systems in large buildings or commercial spaces that require consistent and reliable cooling.

The DM-YSJ is a versatile and durable compressor that can withstand heavy usage and deliver consistent performance. Its hermetic design ensures that it is resistant to external contaminants and can operate in a range of environments. Whether you need a compressor for your cold storage or air conditioning system, or for industrial or automotive applications, the Damai Compressor is a reliable choice that won't let you down.



Packing and Shipping:

Product Packaging:

The Damai Compressor will be carefully packed in a sturdy cardboard box to ensure safe transportation. The compressor will be surrounded by protective foam and any additional accessories will be securely placed inside the box. The box will be sealed and labeled with the product information and handling instructions.

Shipping:

We offer free shipping for the Damai Compressor within the United States. The product will be shipped via a reputable carrier and will be delivered within 5-7 business days. For international orders, shipping rates and delivery times may vary depending on the destination. Please contact us for more information.



FAQ:

- Q: What is the brand name of the compressor?
- A: The brand name of the compressor is Damai.
- Q: What is the model number of the compressor?
- A: The model number of the compressor is DM-YSJ.
- Q: Where is the compressor manufactured?
- $\ensuremath{\mathsf{A}}\xspace$ The compressor is manufactured in China, the place of origin.
- Q: What are the maximum and minimum operating pressures for this compressor?
- A: The maximum operating pressure of the compressor is 8 bar (116 psi) and the minimum operating pressure is 4 bar (58 psi).
- Q: What is the warranty period for this compressor?
- A: We cannot provide warranty-related content as instructed, but please contact our customer service for further information about the warranty period.









